
(Archive) Safest Places to Live in Delaware 2015

This is an archived document of the Safest Places in Delaware in 2015.

To find the latest data on the Safest Places in Delaware and get an idea how we rank, please visit:

http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-  delaware  /

(The list of Safest Places in 2015 was based on 201  4   FBI Crime Score).

20 Safest Places in Delaware 2015

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Ocean View 2,066 1 0.48
2 Wyoming 1,429 2 1.40
3 Bethany Beach 1,138 2 1.76
4 New Castle 5,399 11 2.04
5 Selbyville 2,347 6 2.56
6 Clayton 3,065 8 2.61
7 Cheswold 1,433 4 2.79
8 Delaware City 1,732 5 2.89
9 Felton 1,377 4 2.90
10 Middletown 19,763 61 3.09
11 Camden 3,518 11 3.13
12 Newark 32,813 104 3.17
13 Elsmere 6,173 22 3.56
14 Lewes 2,933 12 4.09
15 Rehoboth Beach 1,416 6 4.24
16 Smyrna 11,170 62 5.55
17 Newport 1,058 6 5.67
18 Harrington 3,753 24 6.39
19 Dover 37,671 242 6.42
20 Millsboro 4,102 28 6.83
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All Cities in Delaware
Elite Personal Finance made a detailed analysis of all cities in Delaware and divided them into the 
following categories:

• under 3,000 residents

• 3,000 – 10,000 residents

• 10,000 – 30,000 residents

• over 30,000 residents

Under 3,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Dagsboro 852 0 0.00
2 Frederica 814 0 0.00
3 Fenwick Island 406 0 0.00
4 Ellendale 403 0 0.00
5 Ocean View 2,066 1 0.48
6 Wyoming 1,429 2 1.40
7 Bethany Beach 1,138 2 1.76
8 Selbyville 2,347 6 2.56
9 Cheswold 1,433 4 2.79
10 Delaware City 1,732 5 2.89
11 Felton 1,377 4 2.90
12 Lewes 2,933 12 4.09
13 Rehoboth Beach 1,416 6 4.24
14 Newport 1,058 6 5.67
15 Milton 2,750 19 6.91
16 Bridgeville 2,190 18 8.22
17 Delmar 1,676 14 8.35
18 Greenwood 1,038 9 8.67
19 Frankford 898 8 8.91
20 Dewey Beach 362 11 30.39

3,000 – 10,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 New Castle 5,399 11 2.04
2 Clayton 3,065 8 2.61
3 Camden 3,518 11 3.13



4 Elsmere 6,173 22 3.56
5 Harrington 3,753 24 6.39
6 Millsboro 4,102 28 6.83
7 Georgetown 6,847 60 8.76
8 Seaford 7,419 67 9.03
9 Laurel 3,960 63 15.91

10,000 – 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Middletown 19,763 61 3.09
2 Smyrna 11,170 62 5.55
3 Milford 10,262 81 7.89

Over 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Newark 32,813 104 3.17
2 Dover 37,671 242 6.42
3 Wilmington 71,713 1,174 16.37
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